
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Saginaw Valley State University 2006 1 M 222 3

2 Wichita State University 2006 1 M 218 3

3 Lindenwood University 2006 1 M 184 0

4 Pikeville College 2006 1 M 146 0

5 William Paterson University 2006 1 M 144 0

6 McKendree College 2006 1 M 118 0

7 Purdue University 2006 1 M 110 0

7 Missouri Baptist University 2006 1 M 110 0

9 West Texas A&M University 2006 1 M 100 0

10 Newman University 2006 1 M 94 0

11 Morehead State University 2006 1 M 65 0

12 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2006 1 M 64 0

13 Penn State University 2006 1 M 62 0

14 Central Florida /University of 2006 1 M 52 0

15 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2006 1 M 50 0

16 California State Univ. - Fresno 2006 1 M 43 0

17 Western Illinois University 2006 1 M 27 0

18 Weber State University 2006 1 M 18 0

19 St. John's University 2006 1 M 16 0

20 Florida State University 2006 1 M 14 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Saginaw Valley State University 2006 2 M 234 5

2 Wichita State University 2006 2 M 202 1

3 William Paterson University 2006 2 M 176 0

4 Purdue University 2006 2 M 142 0

4 Pikeville College 2006 2 M 142 0

6 California State Univ. - Fresno 2006 2 M 140 0

7 Lindenwood University 2006 2 M 124 0

8 Central Florida /University of 2006 2 M 118 0

9 Arizona State University 2006 2 M 88 0

10 St. John's University 2006 2 M 84 0

11 Penn State University 2006 2 M 70 0

12 Missouri Baptist University 2006 2 M 62 0

13 Florida State University 2006 2 M 57 0

14 Morehead State University 2006 2 M 56 0

15 McKendree College 2006 2 M 45 0

16 West Texas A&M University 2006 2 M 38 0

17 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2006 2 M 37 0

18 Newman University 2006 2 M 33 0

19 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2006 2 M 29 0

20 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2006 2 M 18 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Saginaw Valley State University 2006 3 M 268 5

2 Wichita State University 2006 3 M 236 1

3 California State Univ. - Fresno 2006 3 M 224 1

4 William Paterson University 2006 3 M 182 0



5 Lindenwood University 2006 3 M 180 0

6 St. John's University 2006 3 M 158 0

6 Pikeville College 2006 3 M 158 0

8 Central Florida /University of 2006 3 M 142 0

9 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2006 3 M 105 0

10 West Texas A&M University 2006 3 M 103 0

11 Morehead State University 2006 3 M 89 0

12 Florida State University 2006 3 M 76 0

13 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2006 3 M 68 0

14 Missouri Baptist University 2006 3 M 66 0

15 California /Univ. of - Davis 2006 3 M 53 0

16 Robert Morris University - PA 2006 3 M 52 0

17 Purdue University 2006 3 M 44 0

18 McKendree College 2006 3 M 18 0

19 Penn State University 2006 3 M 12 0

20 Arizona State University 2006 3 M 10 0


